

प्रीत्युषी सदक सोमाली टो कानुवा टोला
Kadar Ramdas Chavhi (SC)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- MGS Shakti Kumar

DIVISION

Block: Baikunth Puz

SUB-DIVISION

M.D.NO-473(A)

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
G.A. & Final Bill (Re cost)					
Name of Road: PongSY Sadak					
Source: To Karung To Kadas					
Rajasan chdewahi					
Date of start - 29-04-2020					
Date of completion - 28-04-2021					
Agreement NO - 04SBD/2020-21					
Agency - m/s Shakti Kumar					

Measurement -	Ni
3/11/21	3/11/21

Abstract of Cost

Item-1 clearing and
grubbing road land -
vide page no. 29

0.370 Km @ 49496.70/Ru 04 18314 = 00

Item-2 Construction of
embankment with

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
approved material - - -					
wide page no. 29					
$504.26 m^2 @ 174.83 / m^2 = 14$					88160 = 00
<u>Item 3</u> Construction of					
Subgrade & earthen shoulder - -					
wide page no. 29					
$732.22 m^2 @ 176.47 / m^2 = 24$					129215 = 00
<u>Item 4</u> Construction of					
embankment with - -					
wide page no. 29					
$1188.61 m^2 @ 58.59 / m^2 = 13$					69641 = 00
<u>Item 5</u> Excavation for					
roadway in soil - -					
wide page no. 29					
$113.59 m^2 @ 74.10 / m^2 = 15$					8417200
<u>Item 6</u> Laying Bitum. Gravel					
Layer on prepared - -					
wide page no. 29					
$671.25 m^2 @ 471.25 / m^2 = 14$					316340 = 00
<u>Item 7</u> Construction of granular					
Sub-base - - -					
wide page no. 20					
$259.72 m^3 @ 3549.42 / m^3 = 24$					921855 = 00
<u>Item 8</u> Providing laying					
spreading and compacting					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
stone aggregates - - -					
300.25 m ² @ 4395.48 / m ² = Rs					1319743.25
wide base no - 30					
Sub-9 providing and					
applying primer coat - -					
wide base no - 30					
1249.88 m ² @ 41.92 / m ² = Rs					52395.00
Sub-10 providing and					
applying tack coat - -					
wide base no - 30					
1249.88 m ² @ 14.14 / m ² = Rs					17736.00
Sub-11 providing laying					
and rolling of class graded - -					
wide base no - 30					
1249.88 m ² @ 219.00 / m ² = Rs					273724.00
Sub-12 Construction of					
unreinforced doweled jointed.					
wide base no - 30.					
541.114 m ³ @ 27950.03 / m ³ = Rs					1501841.00
Sub-13 Construction of					
Ordinary concrete - - -					
wide base no - 31.					
2.00 NM @ 2635.72 / NM = Rs					5271.00
5.00 NM @ 676.15 / NM = Rs					3381.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 15</u> Reinforced Concrete					
Concrete 11.5 grade					
wide page no - 31					
24.00 Nos @ 530.17 / each					12724.00
<u>Item 16</u> Potting two coats					
including / Primer coat					
wide page no - 31					
66.00 m ² @ 96.40 / m ²					6362.00
<u>Item 17</u> Providing and					
applying 2 coats of water					
base					
wide page no - 31					
179.00 m ² @ 91.20 / m ²					16325.00
<u>Item 18</u> Providing and laying					
of lot applied					
wide page no - 31					
245.00 m ² @ 742.75 / m ²					181974.00
<u>Item 19</u> Providing and finishing					
and figures of any shade					
with typical as per drawing					
wide page no - 32					
4.00 Nos @ 11585.12 / Nos					46340.00
<u>Item 20</u> Providing and finishing					
of semi reflecting					

Continuation

Continuation